
 For additional information contact: lama2024conf@gmail.com 

 

Celebrating LAMA’s 53rd Annual Conference 

Full Name Title 

Airport/Company Email 

Mailing Address 

City/State/Zip Office Cell 

Registration Fee: Please Check all that apply 

Member Speaker 
Non-Member Exhibitor 
Student, LADOTD   Sponsor 
Member Guest / Spouse 

If Registered By: 
September 15, 2024

 $ 200.00 
$ 500.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 150.00 

If After: 
September 15, 2024 

$ 250.00 
$ 550.00 
$ 150.00 
$ 200.00 

One Day ONLY 
Member $ 125.00 $ 175.00 MONDAY   or   TUESDAY 
Non-Member $ 300.00 $ 350.00 Circle the day you are attending 

HOTEL RESERVATION INFORMATION:  

 Courtyard Houma, 142 Library Drive, Houma, LA 70363
 For reservations, call (985) 223-8996. Group Code LAMN.
 Attendees will receive a room rate of $149.00 + taxes (King or Queen beds).
 Reservations MUST be made by September 6, 2024 or rooms will be released to the public.  Please reference

the Louisiana Airport Managers & Associates Conference (LAMA).
 All reservation requests will require a credit card guarantee, a one night's deposit, or a guarantee to the MasterAccount. Deposits will be refunded for rooms canceled more than 48 hours prior to arrival

53rd Annual Conference 
October 6 – 9, 2024 
Courtyard Houma

Houma, LA 

REGISTRATION 



For additional information contact: lama2024conf@gmail.com 

PAYMENT:  CARDHOLDER INFORMATION 

Name:  

Billing Street Address:  

City:   State:  Postal Code: 

Country:   Email 

Address:  

Direct Telephone: (   ) - 

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION (6% service fee applied to credit card transactions) 

Credit Card Type: □ MasterCard   □ Visa   □ American Express   □ Discover Card 

Number: 

 Security Code: ____________ 

 Date / / 

Expiration Month: ______ Expiration Year: _____ 

Cardholder Signature X  

Zip Code: 

Make Checks payable to:   

Mail Form and Payment to: 

LAMA 2024 Conference 

Houma Terrebonne Airport Commission
10264 East Main Street 
Houma, LA 70363  

Attn: LAMA Conference 2024

Note:  Registration will not be processed without payment.  Refund requests must be received in writing by 9/6/24.  No refunds 
will be issued after this date.  Refunds are limited to the registration price.       


	October 23 – 26, 2022

