

REGISTRATION

53rd Annual Conference October 6 – 9, 2024 Courtyard Houma Houma, LA

Celebrating LAMA's 53rd Annual Conference

Full	Name		Title			
Airport/Company		Email				
Mail	ing Address					
City/State/Zip		Office		Cell		
Regi	stration Fee:	If Registered By: September 15, 2024	If After: September 15, 2024	Plea	se Check all that apply	
	Member Non-Member Student, LADOTD Member Guest / Spouse	\$ 200.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 150.00	\$ 250.00 \$ 550.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 200.00		Speaker Exhibitor Sponsor	
One	<u>Day ONLY</u> Member Non-Member	\$ 125.00 \$ 300.00	\$ 175.00 \$ 350.00		MONDAY or TUESDAY Circle the day you are attending	

HOTEL RESERVATION INFORMATION:

- > Courtyard Houma, 142 Library Drive, Houma, LA 70363
- For reservations, call (985) 223-8996. Group Code LAMN.
- Attendees will receive a room rate of \$149.00 + taxes (King or Queen beds).
- Reservations MUST be made by September 6, 2024 or rooms will be released to the public. Please reference the Louisiana Airport Managers & Associates Conference (LAMA).
- All reservation requests will require a credit card guarantee, a one night's deposit, or a guarantee to the Master Account. Deposits will be refunded for rooms canceled more than 48 hours prior to arrival

PAYMENT: CARDHOLDER INFORMATION

Billing Street Address:	
City:	State: Postal Code:
Country:	Email
Address:	
Direct Telephone: (_)	_ -
CREDIT CARD INFORMAT	TION (6% service fee applied to credit card transactions)
	d □ Visa □ American Express □ Discover Card
Number.	
Expiration Month:	Expiration Year: Security Code:
Cardholder Signature X	Date/
Zip Code:	
Make Checks payable to:	LAMA 2024 Conference
Mail Form and Payment to:	Houma Terrebonne Airport Commission 10264 East Main Street Houma, LA 70363

For additional information contact: lama2024conf@gmail.com